Name of the Company : CAMLIN FINE CHEMICALS LIMITED
Scrip Code : 532834

Statement showing shareholding pattern as on 30.09.2009

Category

Code
(I

Category of shareholder

(1T)

No. of
shareholders
(I11)

Total No. of
shares
(IV)

No. of
shares held
in
demateriali
sed form
V)

Total sharcholding as a
percentage of total no. of]
shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a
percentage
of (A+B)
(V1)

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

(VII)

Number
of shares
(VIII)

As a
Percentage
(1X)=
(VIII)(IV)*10
0

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter and Group 2

Indian

Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family

26

2838265

2838265

48.94

48.94

20000

0.70

Central Government/State
Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

761656

761656

13.13

13.13

40000

5.25

Financial Institutions/Banks

Any other (Specify)

SUB TOTAL (A)(1)

33

3599921

3599921

62.07

62.07

60000

1.67

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/Foreign Individuals)

73300

73300

1.26

1.26

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any other (Specify)

SUB TOTAL (A)(2)

73300

73300

1.26

1.26

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

34

3673221

3673221

63.33

63.33

60000

1.63

(B)

Public shareholding3

N.A

N.A

1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/UTI

(b)

Financial Institutions/Banks

450

150

0.01

0.01

c)

Central Government/State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

€)

Insurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional Investors

)

Foreign Venture Capital investors

(h)

Others




Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Shares pledged or otherwise

Total shares held encumbered
Sr. No. (I) | Name of the shareholder (I1) - Susber As a % of
As a % of As per grand total
{1} grand total (V) percentage | (A)+(B)+(c)
(A)+(B)+(C) (VI)=(V)/(III)*|  of sub-
(IV) 100 clause (I)(a)
Indian
1|Ashish Subhash Dandekar 458524 7.91 0 0 0
2|Ashish Subhash Dandekar 326484 5.63 0 0 0
3|ASHISH SUBHASH DANDEKAR 152327 2.63 0 0 0
4|Ashish Subhash Dandekar 81600 1.41 0 0 0
5({DILIP DIGAMBAR DANDEKAR 75700 1.31 0 0 0
6|D D Dandekar 12600 0.22 0 0 0
7|Dilip Digambar Dandekar 600 0.01 0 0 0
8|Dilip Digambar Dandekar 520 0.01 0 0 0
9|VIVEK A DANDEKAR(MINOR) 475000 8.19 0 0 0
10|ABHA A DANDEKAR(MINOR) 475000 8.19 0 0 0
11|Leena Ashish Dandekar 357660 6.17 0 0 0
12|Rahul Dilip Dandekar 116000 2.00 20000 17.24 0.34
13|D P Dandekar (HUF) 63000 1.09 0 0 0
14|S D Dandekar (HUF) 60500 1.04 0 0 0
15|Ketki Dilip Dandekar 47900 0.83 0 0 0
16|Subhash Digambar Dandekar 40600 0.70 0 0 0
17{ADITI DILIP DANDEKAR 35700 0.62 0 0 0
18|Rajani Subhash Dandekar 32800 0.57 0 0 0
19|Aditi Dilip Dandekar 12200 0.21 0 0 0
20|Subhash Digambar Dandekar 10000 0.17 0 0 0
21|Subhash Digambar Dandekar 2400 0.04 0 0 0
22|GODBOLE SHRIKRISHNA EKNATH 350 0.01 0 0 0
23|PREMANAND ANANDRAO NARVEKA 300 0.01 0 0 0
24[SHISHIR SURESH SHIRGAOKAR 200 0.00 0 0 0
25|SAVITA SHISHIR SHIRGAOKAR 200 0.00 0 0] 0
26|GOVIND GUNO DESAI 100 0.00 0 0 0
27|{Camart Agencies Ltd 332460 5.73 0 0 0
28|VIBHA AGENCIES PVT LTD 162896 2.81 0 0 0
29[Cafco Consultants Limited 93600 1.61 0 0 0
30|DDI Consultants Pvt Ltd 60000 1.03 40000 66.67 0.69
31|Camlin Limited 50000 0.86 0 0 0
32|Camlink Investments & Finance Pvt Lt 49700 0.86 0 0 0
33|Camellia Management Services Pvt Lt 13000 0.22 0 0 0
SUB TOTAL 3599921 62.07
Foreign
T|ANAGHA SUBHASH DANDEKAR 73300 1.26
SUB TOTAL 73300 1.26
IGRAND TOTAL [ 3673221 63.33




Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as percentage of total no. of
shares {i.e.Grand Total(A)+(B)+C)
indicated in statement at para(1)(a)

Sr.No|Name of the shareholder No. of shares |above)
1|Nirmal Vinod Momaya 208521 3.60
2|Sanjay Sharadkumar Sathye 136000 2.34
TOTAL 344521 5.94
Statement showing details of locked in shares
Locked-in
shares as
percentage of
total no. of
shares
{i.e.Grand
Total(A)+(B)+
Category of C) indicated
Shareholders in statement
(Promoters/ No. of locked- |at para(1)(a)
Name of shareholder Public) in shares above}
1|VIVEK ASHISH DANDEKAR DIR/RELATIVE 475000 8.19
2|ABHA ASHISH DANDEKAR DIR/RELATIVE 475000 8.19
TOTAL 950000 16.38

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Type of outstanding Dr(ADRs,
GDRs, SDRs, etc)

No. of shares

No. of shares
underlying

NA

TOTAL

l

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Type of outstanding Dr(ADRs,
GDRs, SDRs, etc)

No. of shares

No. of shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total no. of
shares {l.e. Grand Total
(A)+(B)+C) indicated in
Statement at para
(1)(a)above}

NA

TOTAL

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares are in
excess of 1% of the total no.of shares

Name of the DR Holder

Type of
outstanding
DR(ADRs,
GDRs, SDRs,
etc.)

No. of shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs.

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total no. of
shares {l.e. Grand Total
(A)*+(B)+C) indicated in
Statement at para
(1)(a)above}

NA

TOTAL




